
CLAY COUNTY, TEXAS

Date: Nov 10, 2025

To: Clay County Commissioners Court

RE: Oct 2025 Payroll

I submit to the Commi ioner’s Court of Clay County the payroll disbursements for __ 10/31/2025

Total Payroll Disbursements forWages: $ 372,684.58
Total SSMatch: $ 22,410.66
Total MedicareMatch: $ 5,241.21
Total TCDRS Match: $ 40,622.96
Total BCBS County paid premiums: $ 107,907.46
Total Zurich: $281.25

Total Payroll Transfer $549,148.12

Respectfully Sub

Clay Cotinty Treasurer

o

Ben Pharries, Commissioner PCT #1 Pickett, Commissioner PCT #2

Retta Collins, Commissioner PCT #3 ‘Chase Broussard, Commissioner PCT #4

OL.



PAYROLL
‘GENERAL FUND (1000)

crn (2001)
rz 2002)
cr¥3 (2003)
PCT #8 (2008)

822 SHERIF (2450)
$822 CO ATTY (2460)

COuRTHOUSE SECURITY (2500)
JUVENILE CASE MANAGER (3720)

‘Gross waces
$290,442.44
sizaniss
stars
$23,295.85
$15,606.10
3811403
9.68082
saaaas
$3540

$372,688.58

FICA MATCH MEDICARE MATCH TCORSMATCH TAC BCBS
$16,0823
$1066.31
sions
s13sa4o
396752
495.42
$597.89
32756
s2195

$2210.66

$393099
$249.38
325057
$316.76
$226.28
s11s.a3
139.83
saa
$513

$5201.21

$30525.26,
sisi.
susiaz
5256254
su7i636
389253,
$1068.89

s3s.94

$84,259.70
$738732
$5912.96
3591296
$2,956.48

$1478.24

$40,622.96$107,907.46

unc Tora
$221.25 381610787
$1875 $28,006.61
s1s00 $26,534.96
$1500 s334s7st
sro szuaro.aa

sssi781
$375 31296542

saree
se20.02

$29.25 ssto,se.12



CLAY counTy
Gross Pay For Check Date 10/31/2025 to 10/31/2025

ue

Department ross 2, Exinge Gross-5i
1000 0400 COUNTY JUDGE 9,471.81 9,471.81
1000 0403 COUNTY CLERK 12,673.82 12,673.82
1000 0405 VETERANS’ SERVICES 166.67 166.67
1000 0410 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTM 4,192.50 4,192.50
1000 0450 DISTRICT CLERK 12,673.82 12,673.82
1000 0457 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 13,793.82 13,793.82
1000 0458 HIGHWAY PATROL SECRETARY 4,011.49 4,011.49
1000 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY 11,602.34 11, 602.34
1000 0490 ELECTIONS 7,824.87 7,824.87
1000 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR 5,708.33 5,708.33
1000 0497 COUNTY TREASURER 8,931.46 8,931.46
1000 0499 TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR 12,673.82 12,673.82
1000 0510 BUILDING MAINT 13,579.95 13,579.95
1000 0518 LIBRARY 7,945.12 7,945.12
1000 0545 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT 4,179.23 4,179.23
1000 0550 CONSTABLE 8,949.83 8,949.83
1000 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF 135,189.22 135,189.22
1000 0665 AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION SERVICE 6,874.34 6,874.34
1000 Totals 280,442.46 0.00 280,442.44
200i 0611 ROAD © BRIDGE - PRECINCT 1 17,373.93 17,373.93
2001 Totals 17,373.93 0.00 -17,373.93,
2002 0612 ROAD & BRIDGE - PRECINCT 2 17,373.83 17,373.93
002 Totals 17,373.93 0.00 «17,373.93,
2003 0613 ROAD & BRIDGE - PRECINCT 3 23,295.85 23,295.85
2003 Totals 23,295.85 0.00 23,295.85
2004 0614 ROAD & BRIDGE - PRECINCT 4 15,605.10 15,605.10
2004 Totals 15,605.10 0.00 -15,605.10
2450 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF 8,114.03 8,414.03
2450 Totals 114.03 0200 8,414.03
2460 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY 9,680.82 9,680.82

2460 Totals 9,680.82 0.00 9,680.82
2500 0459 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 144.48 744848
2500 Totals 440.48 0.00 744.48
3720 0574 PROBATION - JUVENILE 354.00 354,00
3720 Totals 354.00 0:00 354.00

TrGrand Totals 372, 684,58 0100372, 684.58

Printed 12:52:32 29 OCT 2025Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth
GROSS.PAY.RPT
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clay county
Gross Pay For Check Date 10/31/2025 to 10/31/2025
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“a

214 N MAIN ST, Henrietta,

Employee Monthly Retirement Deposit Report
Subdivision wane:

Subdivision Number:
Reporting Month &Year:

1% 76365 1x-75-6000861

october,

Bund Retirenent Ext otal
1000 30525.26 0.00 30825.26
2001 1911.12 0.00 1911.12
2002 1911.12 0.00 © 1911.12
2003 2562.54 0.00 © 2562.54
204 1716.56 0.00 1716.56
2450 892.53 0.00 892.53
2460 1064.89 0,00 1064.89
3220 38.94 0.00 3n.94

40622..96 0.00 40622.96

Chay county
1382025

Prepared by: Danja Bloodworth
FIPAY. TCORS.REPORT Printed

Page
11:44:15 29 oct 2025
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Page

1

CLAYCOUNTY

Payroll

Taxes

Report

For

Check

Date

10/31/2025to

10/31/2025

Depaxtment

FICA

Gri

EMFICA

CNTYPICA

EM

Med

CNTY

Med

EMFIT

Total

Taxe:

10000400COUNTY

JUDGE

9,217.21

571.46

571.46

133.65

133.65

519.001,929.22

1000

0403COUNTY

CLERK

11,672.13

123.68

123.68

169.24

169.24

754.792,540.63

1000

0405VETERANS'SERVICES

110.68

6.86

6.86

1.60

1.60

8.66

25.58

10000410INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY

DEPAR3,

992.12

247,51

247.51

57.89

57.89

119.86

730.66

10000450DISTRICT

CLERK

12,564.57

779.00

779.00

182.19

182.191,438.95

3,

361.33,

10000457JUSTICE

OFTHEPEACE

13,571.32

941.43

941.43

196.78

196.781,264.07

3,

340.49

10000458

HIGHWAYPATROL

SECRETARY3,249.68

201.48

201.4847,12

47.12

46.89

544.09

10000475COUNTY

ATTORNEY

10,740.16

665.89

665.89

155.73

155.73

951.742,594.98

1000

0490ELECTIONS

7,651.20

474.37

474.37

110.94110.94

656.621,827.24

1000

0495

COUNTY

AUDITOR

5,473.73

339.37

339.37

79.37

79,37

469.151,306.63

1000

0497

COUNTY

TREASURER

8,

648.69

536.22

536.22

125.41

125.41

673.19

1,996.45

1000

0499TAXASSESSOR

/

COLLECTOR12,176.26

754.92

754.92

176.55

176.55

607.342,470.28

10000510BUILDING

MAINT

13,

404.10

831.06

831.06

194.36

194.361,325.95

3,376.79

10000518LIBRARY

7,723.15

478.83

478.83

111.99

111.99

754.42

1,936.06

10000545EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT2,775.21

172.07

172.07

40.25

40.25

217.27

641.91

10000550CONSTABLE

8,467.52

524.98

524.98

122.78

122.78

621.171,916.69

10000560COUNTY

SHERIFF

133,109.64

8,252.78

8,252.78

1,930.12

1,930.12

7,455.34

27,821.14

1000

0665

AGRICULTURAL

EXTENSION

SERVI

6,553.44

406.32

406.32

95.02

95.02

285.141,287.82

1000

Total

1.100,81

16,808

16,808

3,930.99

230

18.16

9.647.9

2001

0611

ROAD&

BRIDGE-

PRECINCT

117,198.561,066.31

1,066.31

249.38

249.38990.623,

622.00

001

Totals

17,198.56

1,066.31

1,066.31

49.38.

49.38

990.6

2,622.00

2002

0612

ROAD&

BRIDGE

-

PRECINCT217,280.26

1,071.381,071.38

250.57

250.571,101.74

3,745.64

09;

Totals

12.280,26

1.071

41.071.38

0

0

1101.74

3,745.64

20030613

ROAD

&

BRIDGE-PRECINCT

321,845.181,354.40

1,354.40

316.76

316.76

1,332.92

4,675.24

09:Totals

1,845.18

1,354.40

1,354.40

316.76

316,76

1,332.91

4,675.24

2004

0614

ROAD&

BRIDGE-

PRECINCT

415,

605.10

967.52

967.52

226.28

226.281,024.39

3,411.99

004Total

15,605.10

26

6

6.28

6.28

1,024.39

411,99

24500560COUNTY

SHERIFF

7,990.77

495.42

495.42

115.83

115.83

544.861,767.36

450

Total

930

495.4

495.4

115.8:

115.8:

44.86

1,767.3

Prepared

by:

Danja

Bloodworth

Printed

11:42:0229

OCT

2025

FIPAY..

TAXES

.RPT



Page2

CLAY

COUNTY

Payroll

Taxes

Report

For

Check

Date

10/31/2025

to

10/31/2025

Department

FICAGr

EMEL

NITY

FICA

EM

Med

CNTY

Med.

EMFIT

TotalTi

2460

0475COUNTY

ATTORNEY

9,643.38

597.89

597.89

139.83

139.83

719.13

2,254.57

460

otal

9,643.38

97.8!

97.89

139.8

139.8

9.13

4.57

25000459

COURTHOUSE

SECURITY

FUND

444.48

27.56

27.56

6.44

6.44

50.00

118.00

00

Total

444,48

6

1.56

6.44

6.44

0.00

118.00

3720

0574PROBATION

-

JUVENILE

354.00

21.95

21.95

5.13

5.13

75.00

129.16

0

Totals

4.00

rae

1.3)

1

13

oo

129.1.

***Grand

Totals

361,462.54

22,410.66

22,410.66

7241.21

9,241.21

24,068.21

79,371.95

TotalFICA

Taxes

44,821.32

TotalMedicare

10,482.42

Total

FIT

24,068.21

Preparedby:

Danja

Bloodworth

FIPAY. TAKES-RPT

Printed

11:42:02

29

OCT

2025


